
Sign-in Roster ASCE-SIS Meeting

Date: February 11, 2021
Location: Virtual - Microsoft Teams

Duration: 1 hour

Presentor: Brian Byrne, PE & Justin Schwalbe, PE (Lochner)

Topic: Blacks Creek Interchange

 Description: The existing two three-span interstate bridges were 57 years old and considered structurally
deficient due to the poor conditions of the deck, fair conditions of the superstructure and substructure, and
intolerable horizontal clearances. The project is located on I-84 at milepost 63.5, approximately 10 miles east
of Boise, Idaho. Designed by H.W. Lochner (Lochner), the I-84, Blacks Creek Road Interchange project was
Idaho Transportation Department’s (ITD) first use of Slide-in Bridge Construction (SIBC) technology on the
interstate system, and the second project using a lateral slide of permanent structures in Idaho.

Number Name Email

1 Jerrod Vaughn jvaughn@idahopower.com

2 Dan Zimmerman dzimmerman@stratageotech.com

3 Dawson Sigman dawson.sigman@nv5.com

4 Melissa Jannusch mjannusch@cityofboise.org

5 Kelvin Anderson kanderson@idahopower.com

6 Lucas Marsh lucas.marsh@terracon.com

7 Eric Cronen eric@thelandgroupinc.com

8 Kevin Russ kruss@haleyaldrich.com

9 Chris Edwards cedwards@idahopower.com

10 Tim Brewer timbrewer2@gmail.com

11 Lucase Glauser lucas.w.glauser.mil@mail.mil

12 Dave Butzier dave.butzier@aecom.com

13 Will Rice will.rice@horrocks.com
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14 Kevin Sonico kskevinsonico@gmail.com

15 David Irish david.j.irish@parsons.com

16 David Butzier dave.butzier@aecom.com

17 Brian Byrne bbyrne@hwlochner.com

18 Rob Cleere rcleere@hwlochner.com

19 Dale Kuperus dkuperus@achdidaho.org

20 Kari Moulton karim@sargentengineers.com

21 Kip Davidson KipD@horrocks.com

22 Lauren Nuxoll lnuxoll@kittelson.com

23 Michelle McDonald mmcdonald@to-engineers.com

24 Robert Hamilton rhamilton@boisestate.edu

25 Justin Schwalbe jschwalbe@hwlochner.com

26 Seth Olsen SethO@innovategeo.com

27 Steven Loop fullcircle_69@q.com

28 Sarah Kuhn skuhn@newfields.com
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